

TOWN OF BROOKFIELD

BROOKFIELD, CT 06804

Zoning Commission Legal Results

This Legal Notice is the Results of the 04/22/21 Zoning Commission Meeting which was held remotely via ZOOM – Meeting ID 128-947-054

LEGAL NOTICE

NOTICE IS HEREBY GIVEN that the Brookfield Zoning Commission at a Regular Meeting held remotely via ZOOM on **April 22**, **2021** took the following actions:

APPROVED:

487 Federal Rd #Z-21-35: Certificate of Zoning Compliance in the Aquifer Protection District for an equipment rental business.

Dated in Brookfield Connecticut, this **April 23, 2021** Erik Kukk, Chairman Brookfield Zoning Commission.